BEST :: $411
Mesh back, upholstered seat,
fixed arms, casters,
grade 1 textile
BETTER :: $371
Mesh back, upholstered seat,
fixed arms, standard
multi-surface glides,

mobility.
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Wit Side 4-Leg 2221 FT1 MB + $0
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
2. Seat
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS - $58
Upholstered Seat US + $0
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $58
Fixed AR1 + $0
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Black Carpet Casters CS5 + $40
Hard Floor and Carpet Casters CS6 + $80
Glides
Standard Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Floor Saver Glides GL3 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) GL4 + $17
Performance Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $17
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage.
SitOnIt Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Brackets for
Armless Models GG + $30
Ganging Brackets for
Models With Arms GA + $30
Stacking Cart CART + $399
Stacking cart (CART) is not compatible with caster models (CS5/CS6).
See page 27 for additional stacking requirements.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat.
SitOnIt Seating does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
6. Material
CAL 133 Code Price
CAL 133, Fabric, Quantities 1-49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric, Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Leather, Any Quantity 133L + $119
CAL 133, Plastic, Any Quantity 133P + $10
WIT SIDE
6. Material (Cont.)
Mesh Color Code Price
Apple MC31 + $0
Aqua MC30 + $0
Desert MC22 + $0
Electric Blue MC24 + $0
Fire MC25 + $0
Fog MC23 + $0
Grape MC26 + $0
Lemon MC27 + $0
Nickel MC21 + $0
Ocean MC29 + $0
Onyx MC20 + $0
Tangerine MC28 + $0
Shell Color (For PS) Code Price
Arctic SC21 + $0
Black SC1 + $0
Chocolate SC4 + $0
Lagoon SC15 + $0
Latte SC20 + $0
Navy  SC5 + $0
Red SC19 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Sterling SC18 + $0
Seat Textile (For US) Code Price
COM or Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 COM/FG1 + $0
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3 + $45

WIT SIDE
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Wit Side 4-Leg 2221 FT1 TXB + $0
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $0
2. Back
Back Material Code Price
Fabric TX1 + $0
Vinyl TX2 + $0
3. Seat
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic Seat PS - $58
Upholstered Seat US + $0
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $58
Fixed AR1 + $0
5. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Black Carpet Casters CS5 + $40
Hard Floor and Carpet Casters CS6 + $80
Glides
Standard Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Floor Saver Glides GL3 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) GL4 + $17
Performance Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $17
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage.
SitOnIt Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
6. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Brackets for
Armless Models GG + $30
Ganging Brackets for
Models With Arms GA + $30
Stacking Cart CART + $399
Stacking cart (CART) is not compatible with caster models (CS5/CS6).
See page 27 for additional stacking requirements.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat.
SitOnIt Seating does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
(888) 274-8664     sitonit.net
WIT SIDE
7. Material
CAL 133 Code Price
CAL 133, Fabric, Quantities 1-49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric, Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Leather, Any Quantity 133L + $119
CAL 133, Plastic,  Any Quantity 133P + $10
Thintex Color Code Price
Apple MC31 + $0